Questions to Ask
litecontrol.com
Type:
Project:
litecontrol.com
LC-93
LC-94
HOUSING.  Two-sided housing, 6063 T5 extruded aluminum.

P-ID-9400
Pendant Mounted Indirect/Direct
  Ordering guide
P-ID-93612T8-PBSS-TCWM-TW-ELB-2CWQ-LP/EF-120-FAI/ACC is a typical
catalog number for a 6-lamp (2 lamps in cross-section), 12-foot long T8 fixture with semi-
specular parabolic baffle, Textured Matte White finish, tandem-wired electronic ballast,
pre-wired with two-circuit branch wiring and quick-connects, low-profile emergency
fluorescent ballast, 120 volts, mounted with field adjustable aircraft cables.
1. 120 or 277 volt?  2. Row information? Desired fixture length?  3. Diffuser type?
4. White, LiteColor,  or special color?  5. Tandem wiring?  6. Cables or stems, what length?
7. Other options?
PRE-WIRING.  Fixtures are supplied with #12 AWG type THHN wire for branch circuits. One end will have factory-installed push-in quick-connects. The other
end will be stripped back 1/2" for quick connection in field. For fixtures to accommodate special circuits such as night light and emergency, etc., in-field wiring
will be required. See Pre-wiring Information for details.
ROW JOINING.  Litecontrol’s at-joint flat strap supporting two fixtures allows one-person, one-hand-free fixture joining and installation. Support points are
centered above the midpoint of joint “on seam” for aligned, symmetrical appearance. Fixture end headers are threaded in two locations to allow easy row
joining without removing reflectors.
SYSTEM CONNECTORS.  Corners, tees and crosses available. Sides are extruded aluminum with filler plate across bottom. Bottom and sides have no exposed
fasteners or knockouts. Each system connector shall have a rigid cross-member with a .687" diameter stem hole at center to accept any of Litecontrol’s
pendant assemblies.
Suspension.  Aircraft cable or rigid stem pendants attach to fixture using Litecontrol’s easy-hang system, with one attachment plate for use at any support
point. FAI/ACC field adjustable 51" is standard. See Aircraft Cables and Stems for details. For aircraft cable mounting at various “non-feed" positions along
fixture, an adjustable mounting yoke (AMY) is available.
CERTIFICATION.  Fixture and electrical components shall be UL and/or CUL Listed and shall bear the I.B.E.W.,  A.F. of L. label.
Note: Litecontrol reserves the right to change specifications without notice for product development and improvement.
3"
(76)
3"
(76)
9 3/4"
(248)
9 3/4"
(248)
Product, Lamping, & Lengtth
P  - ID  - 93 6 12 T8 -
Mounting
P
Pendant-
Mounted
Distribution
ID
Indirect/
Direct
Series
93
94
Lamp
Count
2, 3
4, 6
6, 9
see
notes
Nominal
Length(ft)
4
8
12
Lamp
Type
T8
Mounting Options
- add to end of order number
Aircraft Cables
  FAI/ACC (field adjustable) standard
  ACC (fixed)
Stems
  P6S (stem)
  SC/P6 (sloped ceiling)
    EQ/P6 (earthquake)
 Options
PBSS  - TCWM  - TW  - ELB  - 2CWQ -  LP/EF  - 120
Diffuser